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DELASTIC SURGICAL DEVICE

Cohesive Cohesive

12 mg/mL 14 mg/mL

(%1,2 HA) (%1,4 HA)
Sodium Sodium

Hyaluronate
in Phosphate
Saline Buffer

yaluronate
Phosphate
aline Buffer

fermantation Biofermantation

3.200,000 3,200,000
Daltons Daltons
6.8-7.6 °C

200000m Pas

280-400 m 280-400 m
Osmo/ kg Osmo/ kg
0.55 mL 0.55 mL
0.85 mL 0.85 mL
1.0 mL 1.0 mL
1.5mL 1.5mL
o need cold No need cold
storage storage
°Cto+25°C  +2°Cto +25°C
36 months 36 months

Cohesive

16 mg/mL
(91,6 HA)

Sodium
Hyaluronate
in Phosphate
Saline Buffer

Biofermantation

3,200,000
Daltons

6.8-7.6 °C
400000m Pas

280-400 m
Osmo/ kg

0.55mL
0.85 mL
1.0 mL
1.5mL

No need cold
storage
+2°Cto +25°C

36 months

Cohesive

18 mg/mL
(%1,8 HA)

Sodium
Hyaluronate
in Phosphate
Saline Buffer

Biofermantation

3,200,000
Daltons

6.8-7.6 °C
600000m Pas

280-400 m
Osmo/ kg

0.55 mL
0.85 mL
1.0 mL
1.5mL

No need cold
storage
+2°Cto +25°C

36 months

Cohesive

20 mg/mL
(%2,0 HA)

Sodium
Hyaluronate
in Phosphate
Saline Buffer

Biofermantation

3,200,000
Daltons

6.8-7.6 °C
900000m Pas

280-400 m
Osmo/ kg

0.55 mL
0.85 mL
1.0mL
1.5mL

No need cold
storage
+2°Cto +25°C

36 months

High Cohesive

30 mg/mL
(%3,0 HA)

Sodium
Hyaluronate
in Phosphate
Saline Buffer

Biofermantation

3.200,000
Daltons

6.8-7.6 °C
1800000m Pas

280-400 m
Osmo/ kg

0.55 ml
0.85 mL
1.0mL
1.5ml

No need cold
storage
+2°Cto +25°C

36 months

Dispersive

30 mg/mL
(%3,0 HA)

Sodium
Hyaluronate
in Phosphate
Saline Buffer

Biofermantation

800,000
Daltons

6.8-7.6 °C
50000m Pas

280-400 m
Osmo/ kg

0.55 mL
0.85 mL
1.0mL
1.5mL

No need cold
storage
+2°Cto +25°C

36 months
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ation of a high molecular
weight and sodium

) concentration creates a
specialized

almic Viscoelastic Device)
able for cataract surgery.
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